Broarna runt 2011-05-17 (alternativ stracka 4.1 km)

Damer

Namn tid grp
Anna-Lena Stenlund 16.13 d
Jenny Lindqvist 16.23 d
Magdalena Marklund 17.27 d
Sara Jakobsson 17.28 d
Gun Ohman 17.33 d
Gunilla Bustedt 18.20 d
Gun Vestermark 18.21 d
Fanny Marklund 18.27 d
Saga Eserstam 18.37 d
Sofia Bergman 18.47 d
Caroline Nordén 19.11 d
Elisabeth Lindholm 19.32 d
Anna Falkman 19.48 d
Helén Moritz 19.54 d
Mona Norberg 20.13 d
Helena Markgren 20.18 d
Sandra Agren 20.39 d
AnnaKarin Kagstrom 20.58 d
Carina Trygg-Bohlin 21.26 d
Fanny Brannstrom 21.26 d
Elin Nordén 21.27 d
Siv Eriksson 21.29 d
Sofia Karlsson 21.40 d
Mariana Persson 21.52 d
Gabriella Stenlund 21.52 d
Ulrika Dahlgren 22.29 d
Margareta Carlback 22.30 d
Elin Selin 22.53 d
Kristina Sandstrom 23.13 d
Lisbeth Palo 23.19 d
Ulla Brannstrom 23.24 d
Charlotte Boman 23.45 d
Catarina Rautio 23.49 d
Erika Svanborg 23.58 d
Gulli Renstrém 24.05 d
Camilla Malm 25.00 d
Filippa Marcusson 25.17 d
Isabella Aveling 25.19 d
Malin Boman 25.41 d
Jonna Bjursell 25.46 d
Maria Larsson 26.06 d
Margareta Lundberg 26.18 d
Sofia Widmark 26.43 d
Margareta Holmlund 26.56 d
Anna-Greta Radahl 29.58 d
Flickor

Wilma Vidmark 17.46 f
Alina Piatrenka 18.10 f

Anna Hettinger 18.13 f



Frida Pettersson
Elin Pettersson

Elin Holmlund
Lovisa Westerlund
Tilda L6froth

Ottilia Lindberg
Kaisa Laine
Cajsalisa Selin
Sanna Stenberg
Ellen Maund
Amanda Westerlund
Lydia Gustavsson
Josefin Fredriksson
Malou Berggren
Tova Ohlin

Klara Lundqvist
Tea Sundstrom
Emma Burman
Karin Turesson
Ebba Lindgren
Agnes Nilsson
Frida Jonsson

Milla Sundqvist
Sandra Blomberg Nystrom

Herrar

Eric Degerman 1
Anton Stenlund
Adam Nilsson
Jonny Hjertstrom 1
Peter Karlsson
Eric Degerman 2
Per-Ake Sandstrom
Eric Degerman 3
Jonny Hjertstréom 2
Hans Sundstrém
Lars Eriksson
Martin Eriksson
Per Gustavsson
Peder Haggstrom
Niklas Pettersson
N N

Lars Johansson
Peter Lofroth
Sergey Plekhov
Lars Lidgren
Anders Bostrom
Ola Lindstrom
Johan Bijursell
Magnus Fredriksson
Isak Classon
Thomas Edstrom
Jan Halvarsson
David Backman

19.03
19.18
19.25
19.31
22.18
22.44
22.45
22.49
23.13
23.47
23.48
24.01
25.02
25.53
27.19
28.17
28.21
28.34
29.17
29.50
29.50
29.58
33.48
45.53

13.44
13.56
13.59
14.05
14.12
14.27
14.29
14.31
14.34
14.52
14.55
15.11
15.17
15.35
15.44
15.52
15.56
16.03
16.21
16.30
16.49
16.53
16.56
16.58
16.59
17.09
17.18
17.24
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Magnus Nygren
Anders Berggren
Martin Larsson
Pelle Sjostrom
Olof Karlsson

Hans Godran Vesterlund

Mattias Henriksson

Bernt-Olov Marklund

John Eklund
Dan Granlund
Rune Sandberg
Orjan Tjernstrom
Sonny Nordlund
Per Lundholm
Tommy Burman
Nicco Westin
Oscar Lindfors
Roger Lundstrom
Gunnar Agmalm
Stig Lindstréom

Thorbjérn Johansson

Kent Andersson
Henrik Westerlind
Markus Bro

Kjell Lindmark
Christoffer Ikanen
Mats Ekevad

Ali Jankeel

Stig Vestermark
Lennart Sjostedt
Henry Lundmark
Fredrik Hedlund
Carl Bostrom
Lennart Enmark
Jan Andersson
Jonas Lundgqvist
Mats Lindgren
Johan Séderstrom
Daniel Enwall
Kurt Eriksson
Peter Bergman
Conny Soéderlund
Pontus Grahn
Lars Lindholm
Greger Eriksson
Anders Berglund
Edgar Karlsson
Jorgen Holmborg
Peter Selin
Jimmy Fryksten
Lars Lundberg
Ingemar Lundberg
Urban Vikdahl
Orjan Kallin
Richard Larsson

17.30
17.32
17.39
17.40
17.41
17.44
17.44
17.50
17.51
17.52
17.52
17.56
17.57
18.12
18.15
18.15
18.16
18.18
18.21
18.24
18.31
18.32
18.36
18.41
18.50
18.53
19.02
19.06
19.07
19.10
19.11
19.12
19.23
19.26
19.29
19.29
19.32
19.37
19.46
19.49
19.49
19.50
19.52
19.59
20.04
20.07
20.09
20.10
20.11
20.23
20.25
20.27
20.31
20.34
20.43
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Robert Sandberg
Mikael Hakansson
Harry Lundberg
Karl-Axel Karlsson
Kai Nedergard
Gosta Eklund
Roland Lidén
Fredric Karlsson
Edgar Karlsson
Nils Bask

Bo Jonsson
Christopher Maund
Go6ran LOo6v

Ulf Renstrom
Urban Bourbon
Ingvar Norén
Peter Brannstrom
Kurt Eklund
Mikael Nystrom

Pojkar

Marcus Hedlund
Philip Ladas
Linus Sjostrom
Viktor Alenbro
Oskar Nystrom
Jorkaan Séderberg
Joel Steinwall
Kewwe Nilsson
Pontus Hoglund
Ludvig Markgren
Douglas Nilsson
Albin Karlsson
Mats Falldin
Ludvig Nilsson
Anton Berglund
John Sjostedt
Ludvig Nygren
Sixten Berggren
Jesper Marklund
Eddie Kagstrom
Linus Lindberg
Gustav Marklund
David Knutar
Alvin Berglund
Edvin Lundqvist
Hampus Holm
Alexander Petterson

Sebastian Haggstrom

Vincent Malm
Emil Hedlund
Lukas Eriksson
Rasmus Léfbom
Jonathan Hedlund

20.55
20.56
21.18
21.25
21.28
21.35
22.29
22.46
22.55
23.44
23.44
23.49
24.02
25.46
25.53
27.24
28.17
29.59
45.53

14.56
17.19
17.27
17.44
17.45
17.59
18.04
18.05
18.07
18.15
18.17
18.39
18.42
18.50
18.50
18.56
18.58
19.04
19.10
19.10
19.10
19.21
19.23
19.29
19.29
19.31
19.37
19.39
19.40
19.43
19.44
19.51
20.03
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Theodor Eriksson
Albin Sundqvist
Martin L66v
Noak Wallgren
Lucas Vikdahl
Sixten Ohlund
Isak Burman
William Lindberg
Elton Selin

Jens Lindfors
Anton Lindberg
Hjalmar Karlsson
Albin Andersson
Johannes Loéfroth
Henrik Wallstrém

Lukas Blomberg-Nystrom

Alvin Vahlberg
Emil Boman

Olle Boman
Cornelis Lindberg
Gustav Holmlund

Kasper Burstrom Swensson

Rullstol

Tomas Rénnblom
Hampus Larsson
Robert Lindberg

Utan tid

Richard Jonsson
Stig Sandstréom
Gerd-Mari Johansson
Barbro Markstrom
Marit Svedberg
Anders Lundstrom
Daga Holmstréom
Isabella Aveling
Filippa Marcusson
Birgitta Lindberg
Ingela Henriksson
Susanne Pettersson
Stina Johansson
Goran Lindahl
Christina Lindstrém
Maggan Lestander
Birgit Strandgren
Tommy Pettersson
Alrik Lindahl

Fanny Hertrom

Siw Frank

Tage Fahlman
Margareta Fahlman
Elisabeth Eriksson
Jan-Erik Holmstedt

20.06
20.06
20.07
20.29
20.31
20.48
20.50
20.53
20.111
21.33
22.01
22.22
22.40
22.41
22.44
23.02
23.15
24.21
25.16
26.36
26.56
34.53

20.01
24.23
40.06
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Jean Stahlberg

Linnea Lundgren

Lena Strandberg
Birgitta Forsman
Sven-Olof Westermark
Ann Lindahl

Johan Lind

Karl-Erik Jonsson

Eva Lindbergh

Fredrik Backstrom

Asa Lindskog-Backstrom
Allan Bostrom

Linn Laisfeldt

Anders Lundstrom
Vivianne Nordmark
Evy Lindblom

Frida Jonsson

Kurt Eklund

Frida Nilsson

Niklas Astrom

Eva Lindgvist

Annika Eriksson
Mariann Nilsson
Margareta Hedenstrom
Gerd Olofsson

Mona Stenberg
Tommy Stenberg
Josefin Bjursell

U-B Olofsson

Andrea Stenlund
Katarina Persson
Peter "Virus" Backstrom
Linda Sjodin

Lars Marklund

Ulrika Juthberg

Anders Lundmark
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